Certificate Number: UMXLAKA TAN of Employer: DELC09482E PAN of Employee: BGFPS8126P Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  INDERJIT KAUR, son / daughter of HARPAL SINGH AHLUWALIA working in the capacity of DIRECTOR (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 55500.00

[Rs. Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 55500.00 [Rs. Fifty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only] has been

deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of

account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.